Race Date
October 17, 2020

2020 IESA XC Sectional J

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No
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9547
9549
9670
95650
9569
9541
9667
9606
9521
9545
9665
9563
9507
9504
9582
9604
9523
9505
9602
9543
9561
9522
9588
9585
95689
9626
9601
9603
9687
9586
9608
9509
9503
9529
95625
9530
9568
951
9590
9607

Name
Kate Robertson
Abby Tudeen
Kylie Sullivan
Mia Williams
Shelby Strong
Karina Davis
Dakota Rousseau
Michaela Pilgrim
Jocelyn Forsythe
Josie Kroll
Hannah Parker
Elodie Lewis
Olivia Knowles
Ella Bruketta
Daisy Becker
Elie Hurn
Michaela Huhn
Ella Demler
Ryleigh Bennett
Sydney Hopkins
Sienna King
Caitlyn Gilchrist
Hannah Moechnig
Carmen Gavelys
Alina Mowen
Payton Suhr
Sadie Antle
Kate Freimuth
Marina Lehnert
Braylee Hammond
Gracie Sims
Aubrianna Putman
Emma Braden
Alia Webb
Addison Siggers
Ashley Yates
Sanjana Siddaraju
Ashley Wroblewski
Joanne Rohrer
Paislee Potter

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls

Team
Dunlap MS
Dunlap MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Peoria Limestone
Chillicothe
Dunlap MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Canton Ingersoll
Canton Ingersoll
Farmington Central
Peoria Limestone
Chillicothe
Canton Ingersaoll
Peoria Limestone
Dunlap MS
Dunlap Valley MS
Chillicothe
Farmington Central
Farmington Central
Farmington Central
Chillicothe
Peoria Limestone
Peoria Limestone
Farmington Central
Farmington Central
Peoria Limestone
Canton Ingersoll
Canton Ingersoll
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Duniap Valley MS
Canton Ingersoll
Farmington Central
Peoria Limestone

Grade
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Time Pace Qualifier
11:43.4 552/M ™
11:58.0 5:59/M ™
12:17.3  6:09/M ™
12:304  6:15/M ™
13:016 6:31/M ™
13:09.9 6:35/M ™
13:12.0 6:36/M ™
13:22.0 6:41/M ™
13:46.4 6:53/M IND
13:504  6:55/M ™
13:51.8 6:56/M ™
13:56.9 6:58/M ™
14.01.8  7:01/M IND
14:054  7:03/M IND
14:081  7:.04/M IND
14:09.2  7:05/M ™
14:126  7:06/M IND
14:131  7:07/M
14194  7:10/M ™
14:19.5  7:10/M ™
14:31.0 7:16/M ™
14:31.8  7:16/M
14:58.4  7:29/M
15:12.3  7:36/M
15:27.2  7:44/M
15:28.4  7:44/M
15:46.8  7:53/M ™
15:54.9  7:57/M T™
16:08.4  8:04/M
16:11.0  8:06/M
16:296  8:15/M ™
16:39.1  8:20/M
16:41.2  8:21/M
16:44.8  8:22/M
16:46.8  8:23/M
16:56.4  8:28/M
17:12.8  8:36/M ™
17:20.0 8:40/M
17:28.4  8:44/M
18:27.4  9:14/M ™

10/17/2020 10:26:55



Race Date

October 17, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Dunlap MS
Team Score (places):23

9547
9549
9550
9541
9545
9543
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Kate Robertson
Abby Tudeen
Mia Williams
Karina Davis
Josie Kroll
Sydney Hopkins

Team - Dunlap Valley MS
Team Score (places):38

9570
9569
9567
9565
9563
9561
9568
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Kylie Sullivan
Shelby Strong
Dakota Rousseau
Hannah Parker
Elodie Lewis
Sienna King
Sanjana Siddaraju

2020 IESA XC Sectional J
Final Team Results

Team - Peoria Limestone Walters
Team Score (places):98

9606
9604
9602
9601
9603
9608
9607
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Michaela Pilgrim
Elie Hurn
Ryleigh Bennett
Sadie Antle
Kate Freimuth
Gracie Sims
Paislee Potter

Team - Chillicothe
Team Score (places):108

9521
9523
9522
9526
9529
9525
9530
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Jocelyn Forsythe
Michaela Huhn
Caitlyn Gilchrist
Payton Suhr
Alia Webb
Addison Siggers
Ashley Yates
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Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 12:38.4

11:43.4
11:58.0
12:30.4
13:09.9
13:50.4
14:19.5

11:43 4 0:00.0
23415 0:14.5
36:11.9 0:46.9
49:21.8 1:26.4
1:03:12.3 2:06.9
1:17:31.8 2:36.0

Average Time: 13:15.9

12:17.3
13:01.6
13420
13:51.8
13:56.9
14:31.0
17:12.8

12:17.3 0:00.0
25:19.0 0:44.2
38:31.0 0:54.6
52:22.8 1:34.4
1.06:19.7 1:39.5
1:20:50.8 2:13.6
1:38:03.6 4:554

Average Time: 14:42.5

13:22.0
14:09.2
14:19.4
15:46.8
15:54.9
16:29.6
18.27.4

13:22.0 0:00.0
27:31.2 0:47.1
41:50.7 0:57 .4
57:37.5 2:24.8
1:13:32.5 2:329
1:30:02.2 3:07.6
1:48:29.6 5.05.4

Average Time: 14:56.8

13:46.4
14:12.6
14:31.8
15:28.4
16:44.8
16:46.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position- 1
8 1 1
8 2 3
7 4 7
8 6 13
6 10 23
7 (20) (43)

Finish Position - 2
7 3 3
6 5 8
8 7 15
6 11 26
6 12 38
7 21) (59)
6 (37) (96)

Finish Position- 3
7 8 8
5 16 24
7 19 43
7 27 70
8 28 98
i (31) (129)
6 (40) (169)

Finish Position - 4
7 9 9
6 17 26
6 22 48
6 26 74
8 34 108
5 (35) (143)
5 (36) (179)

16:56.4

13:46.4 0:00.0
27:59.0 0:26.1
42:30.8 0454
57:59.3 1:42.0
1:14:44 2 2:58.4
1:31:31.0 3:00.4
1:48:27 .4 3:10.0

10/17/2020 10:27:27



Race Date
October 17, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Canton Ingersoll
Team Score (places): 110

9507 Olivia Knowles
9504 Ella Bruketta

9505 Ella Demler

9509 Aubrianna Putman
9503 Emma Braden
9511  Ashley Wroblewski
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Team - Farmington Central
Team Score (places): 116

9582 Daisy Becker
9588 Hannah Moechnig
9585 Carmen Gavelys
9589 Alina Mowen
9587 Marina Lehnert
9586 Braylee Hammond
9590 Joanne Rohrer
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2020 IESA XC Sectional J
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:08.1
7 13 13 14:01.8 14:01.8 0:00.0
7 14 27 14:05.4 28:07.3 0:03.6
8 18 45 14:13.1 42:20.4 0:11.2
8 32 77 16:39.1 58:59.5 2:37.2
6 33 110 16:41.2  1:15:40.7 2:39.3
7 (38) (148) 17:20.0  1:33:00.8 3:18.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:10.9
8 15 15 14:08.1 14:08.1 0:00.0
6 23 38 14:58.4 29:06.5 0:50.3
7 24 62 15:12.3 44:18.9 1:04.2
7 25 87 15:27.2 59:46.1 1:19.1
8 29 116 16:08.4 1:15:54 5 2:00.3
7 (30) (146) 16:11.0  1:32:05.6 2:02.9
7 (39) (185) 17:28.4 1:49:34.0 3:20.3

10/17/2020 10:27:28



2020 IESA XC Sectional J T !nals [,

Race Date { '
October 17, 2020 Overall Finish List Les Van (o colod
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5 Boys A b 4 :
Sl VAT
Varsity Boys ; f ,
7 76§
Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace Qualifier

1 1 9595  Jake Martin Farmington Central 8 11:18.9  5:39/M ™
2 2 9556  Jacob Gladstone Dunlap MS 8 11:20.5 5:40M ™
3 3 957 Madox Dean Dunlap Valley MS 8 11:48.7 5:54/M ™
4 4 9538  Bryce Ratcliff Chillicothe 8 11:49.8 5:55/M IND
5 5 9559  Joshua Mu Dunlap MS 8 11:561.8 5:56/M ™
6 6 9554  Drew Chovanec Dunlap MS 7 12:.01.3 6:01/M ™
7 7 9555  Simon Fabish Dunlap MS 7 12:01.4 6:01/M ™
8 8 9553  Parker Brannon Dunlap MS 7 12:.02.8 6:01/M ™
9 9 9600 DaxUm Farmington Central ¥ 12:07.3  6:04/M ™

10 10 9533 Reece Fraikes Chillicothe 7 12121 6:06/M IND

11 11 9551 Nate Acklie Dunlap MS 8 12:13.8  6:07/M ™

12 12 9558 Rohan Isaac Dunlap MS 7 12:14.7  6:07/M ™

13 13 9596  Wesley Meister Farmington Central 8 122223 6:11/M ™

14 14 9577 Richard Qu Dunlap Valley MS 8 12:274  6:14/M ™

15 15 9594  Ethan Martin Farmington Central 7 12:309 6:15/M ™

16 16 9613 Landon Henry Peoria Limestone 6 12:36.3 6:18/M IND

17 17 9576  Jack Nester Dunlap Valley MS 7 12415  6:21/M ™

18 18 9615  Preston Quine Peoria Limestone 6 12:47.7  6:24/M IND

19 19 9609  Aidan Ayler Peoria Limestone 6 12:48.0 6:24/M IND

20 20 9580  Matthew Weber Dunlap Valley MS 7 12:492  6:25/M ™

21 21 9572  Gabe Fox Dunlap Valley MS 7 12:55.8  6:28/M ™

22 22 9539 Noah Smith Chillicothe 5 12:58.2  6:29/M

23 23 9579  Anthony Unes Dunlap Valley MS 8 13:01.9 6:31/M ™

24 24 9515  Noah Buhl Canton Ingersoll 8 13:07.5 6:34/M

25 25 9532  Lucas Dierking Chillicothe 8 13111 6:36/M

26 26 9540 Hudson Stickel Chillicothe 8 13:32.0 6:46/M

27 27 9578  William Tobias Dunlap Valley MS 8 13:33.7  6:47M ™

28 28 9518  Will Phillips Canton Ingersoll 7 13:53.8 6:57/M

29 29 9531  Liam Bruhns Chillicothe 5 14:06.8  7:03/M

30 30 9536 Logan Peterson Chillicothe 8 14114 7:06/M

31 31 9597 Thomas Seaborn Farmington Central 7 14:22.4 711/M ™

32 32 9519 Dylan Renick Canton Ingersoll 6 14:255 T:13M

33 33 9593 Ryan Helle Farmington Central 7 14:35.7 7:18M ™

34 34 9598 Max Sharun Farmington Central 7 14:408 7:20M ™

35 35 9520 Derek Spiva Canton Ingersoll 8 14:435 T7:22/M

36 36 9513 Brody Braden Canton Ingersoll 8 15236  7:42M

37 37 9512 Keegan Blakesley Canton Ingersoll 8 15534  7:57/M

38 38 9516  Dane Grzanich Canton Ingersoll 5 15:53.8 7:57/M

39 39 9612  Carter Day Peoria Limestone 6 16:03.4  8:02/M

40 40 9617 Camden Walker Peoria Limestone 7 16:09.5  8:05/M

41 41 9610  Ashton Ayler Peoria Limestone 7 17:421  8:51/M

1 10/17/2020 10:50:49



Race Date

October 17, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Dunlap MS
Team Score (places):28

9556
9559
9554
9555
9553
9551
9558
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Team - Farmington Central

Jacob Gladstone
Joshua Mu
Drew Chovanec
Simon Fabish
Parker Brannon
Nate Acklie
Rohan Isaac

Team Score (places):69

9585
9600
9596
9594
9597
9593
9598
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Team - Dunlap Valley MS

Jake Martin

Dax Ulm

Wesley Meister
Ethan Martin
Thomas Seaborn
Ryan Helle

Max Sharun

Team Score (places):75

9571
9577
9576
9580
9572
9579
9578
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Madox Dean
Richard Qu
Jack Nester
Matthew Weber
Gabe Fox
Anthony Unes
William Tobias

Team - Chillicothe
Team Score (places):87

9538
9533
9539
9532
9540
9531
9536
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Bryce Ratcliff
Reece Fraikes
Noah Smith
Lucas Dierking
Hudson Stickel
Liam Bruhns
Logan Peterson

2020 IESA XC Sectional J

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 11:51.6
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28
(39)
(51)

11:20.5
11:51.8
12:01.3
12:01.4
12:02.8
12:13.8
12:14.7

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:32.4

ke
15
31
(33)
(34)

]
10
23
38
69

(102)

(136)

11:18.9
12:07.3
12:22.3
12:30.9
14:22.4
14:35.7
14:40.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:32.5

14
17
20
21
(23)
(27)

3
17
34
54
75

(98)

(125)

11:48.7
12:27.4
12:41.5
12:49.2
12:55.8
13:01.9
13:33.7

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 12:44.6

10
22
25
26
(29)
(30)

14
36
61
87

(116)

(146)

11:49.8
12:12.1
12:58.2
13111
13:32.0
14:06.8
14:11.4
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Time

1
12
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1:
1:

1:
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1:
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mulative Time

Back

11:20.5 0:00.0
23124 0:31.3
35:13.7 0:40.7
47:15.2 0:40.9
59:18.0 0:42.2
11:31.8 0:53.2
23:46.6 0:54.2

11:18.9 0:00.0
23:26.3 0:48.3
35:48.7 1:03.3
48:19.6 1:11.9
02:42.1 3:03.5
17:17.9 3:16.7
31:58.7 3:21.8

11:48.7 0:00.0
24:16.2 0:38.7
36:57.7 0:52.7
49:46.9 1:00.4
02:42.8 1:071
15447 1:13.2
29:18.5 1:45.0

11:49.8 0:000
24.01.9 0:222
37:00.2 1.08.3
50:11.3 1:21.2
03:43.3 1:421
17:50.1 2:116.9
32:01.6 2:21.5

10/17/2020 10:51:06



Race Date
October 17, 2020

Bib No Name

2020 IESA XC Sectional J
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Grade Place

Team - Peoria Limestone Walters

Team Score (places):132

9613 Landon Henry
9615 Preston Quine
9609 Aidan Ayler
9612 Carter Day
9617 Camden Walker
9610 Ashton Ayler
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Team - Canton Ingersoll
Team Score (places): 155

9515 Noah Buhl

9518 Will Phillips

9519 Dylan Renick
9520 Derek Spiva

9513 Brody Braden
9512 Keegan Blakesley
9516 Dane Grzanich
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16
18
19
39
40
(41)
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24
28
32
35
36

(37)

(38)
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Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5

16
34
53
92
132
(173)

Average Time: 14:.05.0

12:36.3 12:36.3 0:00.0
12:47.7 25240 0:11.4
12:48.0 38:12.0 011.7
16:03.4 54:15.4 3:27.1
16:09.5 1:10:25.0 3:33.2

17:421  1:28.071 5:05.8

Finish Position- 6

24
52
84
119
155
(192)

(230)

Average Time: 14:18.8

13:07.5 13:07.5 0:00.0
13:63.8 27:01.4 0:46.2
14:25.5 41:27.0 1:17.9
14:43.5 56:10.6 1:35.9
156236 1:11:34.2 2:16.0
16:53.4 127277 2:45.8
15:53.8 1:43.21.5 2:46.2

10/17/2020 10:51:06



